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No 10 Durand Ch. / Satragno J.

Pass 21 1:44.919 1 1:44.919 *

Pass 32 3:10.535 2 1:25.616 *

Pass 42 4:36.125 3 1:25.590 *

Pass 52 6:00.363 4 1:24.238 **

Pass 61 7:28.144 5 1:27.781

Pass 70 8:51.925 6 1:23.781 **

Pass 79 10:17.009 7 1:25.084

Pass 88 11:41.651 8 1:24.642

Pass 97 13:06.805 9 1:25.154

Pass 106 14:31.079 10 1:24.274

Pass 115 15:56.644 11 1:25.565

Pass 123 17:21.909 12 1:25.265

Pass 131 18:46.574 13 1:24.665

Pass 138 20:12.575 14 1:26.001

Pass 143 21:37.319 15 1:24.744

No 11 Thomas P. / Le Dantec K.

In 15 1:33.596 1 1:33.596

No 15 Ragonnet B. / Lenser E.

Pass 20 1:39.046 1 1:39.046 *

Pass 31 3:09.320 2 1:30.274 *

Pass 43 4:40.045 3 1:30.725

Pass 54 6:11.502 4 1:31.457

Pass 64 7:43.468 5 1:31.966

Pass 74 9:15.319 6 1:31.851

Pass 84 10:46.584 7 1:31.265

Pass 93 12:17.970 8 1:31.386

Pass 102 13:48.270 9 1:30.300

Pass 111 15:19.318 10 1:31.048

Pass 120 16:51.061 11 1:31.743

Pass 128 18:21.185 12 1:30.124 *

No 16 Aurin X. / Grosset J.

Pass 13 1:31.335 1 1:31.335 *

Pass 25 2:57.057 2 1:25.722 *

Pass 34 4:22.039 3 1:24.982 **

Pass 45 5:47.925 4 1:25.886

No 22 Wozny P. / Guiard G.

Pass 10 1:29.359 1 1:29.359 **

Pass 23 2:56.771 2 1:27.412 *

Pass 37 4:24.947 3 1:28.176

Pass 48 5:52.754 4 1:27.807

Pass 58 7:22.007 5 1:29.253

Pass 68 8:49.834 6 1:27.827

Pass 78 10:16.806 7 1:26.972 *

Pass 89 11:44.325 8 1:27.519

Pass 101 13:35.770 9 1:51.445

Pass 110 15:07.324 10 1:31.554

Pass 119 16:37.769 11 1:30.445

Pass 127 18:07.923 12 1:30.154

Pass 135 19:37.973 13 1:30.050

Pass 142 21:08.378 14 1:30.405

Pass 149 22:38.530 15 1:30.152

No 25 Guichard Ch. / Bretillon C.

Pass 11 1:30.561 1 1:30.561 *

Pass 24 2:56.889 2 1:26.328 *

Pass 35 4:22.639 3 1:25.750 *

Pass 49 5:53.092 4 1:30.453

Pass 59 7:23.202 5 1:30.110

Pass 69 8:50.764 6 1:27.562

Pass 80 10:19.845 7 1:29.081

Pass 90 11:49.839 8 1:29.994

Pass 98 13:19.528 9 1:29.689

Pass 107 14:50.471 10 1:30.943

Pass 116 16:20.077 11 1:29.606

Pass 124 17:48.296 12 1:28.219

Pass 132 19:16.345 13 1:28.049

Pass 139 20:43.899 14 1:27.554

Pass 146 22:11.894 15 1:27.995

No 51 Barbi F. / Fourdachon L.

No 60 Gledel Y. / Gledel R.

Pass 18 1:35.426 1 1:35.426 *

Pass 30 3:05.094 2 1:29.668 *

Pass 40 4:32.708 3 1:27.614 *

Pass 51 6:00.169 4 1:27.461 *

Pass 63 7:31.369 5 1:31.200

Pass 73 9:00.082 6 1:28.713

Pass 82 10:27.820 7 1:27.738

Pass 92 11:58.340 8 1:30.520

Pass 99 13:26.018 9 1:27.678

Pass 108 14:53.344 10 1:27.326 *

Pass 117 16:21.104 11 1:27.760

Pass 125 17:49.264 12 1:28.160

Pass 133 19:17.112 13 1:27.848

Pass 140 20:45.105 14 1:27.993

Pass 147 22:13.471 15 1:28.366
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No 61 Stevenot A. / Pasquet A.

Pass 12 1:30.638 1 1:30.638 *

Pass 22 2:55.855 2 1:25.217 **

Pass 33 4:21.734 3 1:25.879

Pass 44 5:47.376 4 1:25.642

Pass 55 7:12.836 5 1:25.460

Pass 65 8:37.554 6 1:24.718 *

Pass 76 10:03.236 7 1:25.682

Pass 85 11:29.263 8 1:26.027

Pass 95 12:55.765 9 1:26.502

Pass 104 14:21.439 10 1:25.674

Pass 113 15:48.140 11 1:26.701

No 78 Pietu J.C / Pietu O.

Pass 14 1:32.458 1 1:32.458 *

Pass 26 2:57.578 2 1:25.120 **

Pass 36 4:24.467 3 1:26.889

Pass 46 5:48.766 4 1:24.299 **

Pass 56 7:13.081 5 1:24.315

Pass 66 8:37.777 6 1:24.696

Pass 75 10:02.395 7 1:24.618

Pass 86 11:29.749 8 1:27.354

Pass 96 12:56.947 9 1:27.198

Pass 105 14:23.155 10 1:26.208

Pass 114 15:52.061 11 1:28.906

Pass 122 17:19.696 12 1:27.635

Pass 130 18:46.331 13 1:26.635

Pass 137 20:12.285 14 1:25.954

Pass 144 21:39.296 15 1:27.011

No 79 Lambert E. / Lambert H.

Pass 19 1:35.892 1 1:35.892 *

Pass 27 3:01.722 2 1:25.830 *

Pass 38 4:26.722 3 1:25.000 *

Pass 47 5:50.993 4 1:24.271 **

Pass 57 7:15.986 5 1:24.993

Pass 67 8:40.172 6 1:24.186 **

Pass 77 10:04.834 7 1:24.662

Pass 87 11:30.243 8 1:25.409

Pass 94 12:54.497 9 1:24.254

Pass 103 14:18.850 10 1:24.353

Pass 112 15:43.830 11 1:24.980

Pass 121 17:09.516 12 1:25.686

Pass 129 18:38.953 13 1:29.437

Pass 136 20:11.134 14 1:32.181

Pass 145 21:52.607 15 1:41.473

No 91 Claisse L. / Claisse L.

Pass 16 1:34.166 1 1:34.166 *

Pass 28 3:02.523 2 1:28.357 *

Pass 39 4:31.375 3 1:28.852

Pass 50 5:59.256 4 1:27.881 *

Pass 60 7:27.750 5 1:28.494

Pass 71 8:56.242 6 1:28.492

Pass 81 10:24.432 7 1:28.190

No 102 Thoulouze B. / Mestack L.

Pass 17 1:34.498 1 1:34.498 *

Pass 29 3:03.917 2 1:29.419 *

Pass 41 4:33.904 3 1:29.987

Pass 53 6:01.902 4 1:27.998 *

Pass 62 7:31.046 5 1:29.144

Pass 72 8:59.781 6 1:28.735

Pass 83 10:28.460 7 1:28.679

Pass 91 11:58.137 8 1:29.677

Pass 100 13:30.936 9 1:32.799

Pass 109 14:58.867 10 1:27.931 *

Pass 118 16:29.869 11 1:31.002

Pass 126 18:01.674 12 1:31.805

Pass 134 19:33.017 13 1:31.343

Pass 141 21:04.509 14 1:31.492

Pass 148 22:33.150 15 1:28.641


